Autumn Term
04.09.2023
05.09.2023

week beg 11.09.2023:
11.9.2023
week beg 18.09.2023:

26.09.2023
29.09.2023
09.10.2023
10.10.2023
11.10.2023
12.10.2023
17.10.2023
18.10.2023
20.10.2023
20.10.2023
30.10.2023
01.11.2023
06.11.2023
07.11.2023

08.11.2023
10.11.2023
13.11.2023
15.11.2023
13.11.2023
17.11.2023
17.11.2023
20.11.2023
21.11.2023
30.11.2023
04.12.2023
08.12.2023
11.12.2023

12.12.2023

14.12.2023

15.12.2023

18.12.2023

19.12.2023
21.12.2023
08.01.2024
08.01.2024

HILL VIEW INFANT ACADEMY

PARENT DIARY 2023-24

INSET Day- school closed
School re-opens

Classes 9 & 11 9:15am — 2:30pm
Classes 10 & 12 9:30am — 2:30pm
Reception classes 9.15am —2.45pm

Y2 swimming starts- class 1

Reception classes start normal school hours

8.55am-3.00pm

Languages Day

Fairtrade/Macmillan coffee morning 9.15am (Year 2 singing)

Y2 swimming- class 2

World Mental Health Day

Reception curriculum meeting for parents- 4.00pm

Flu Nasal Spray - Rec/Y1/Y2

Year 1 curriculum meeting for parents (Meet the Teacher)- 4.00pm
Year 2 curriculum meeting for parents (Meet the Teacher)- 4.00pm
Harvest Festival

School closes for half term break

School reopens

COOL (Come Observe Our Learning) afternoon- Rec/Y1/Y2

INSET Day- school closed

Parents’ evening: School 3.15-5.30pm
Parents’ evening: Nursery 3.15-5.00pm
Parents’ evening: School 3.15-5.30pm

Remembrance Day assembly

Y2 swimming- class 3

Open Night for prospective parents 3.30-5.30pm
Anti-Bullying week

Children in Need

Friendship Friday

Book Fair (All week)

School photographs Rec/Y1/Y2

Magic Night

Nursery Christmas Crafts (all week)
Christmas Jumper Day

Reception Christmas Performances— school hall
Class 9- 9.30-10.00am

Class 10- 10.30-11.00am

Class 11- 1.30-2.00pm

Class 12- 2.30-3.00pm

Christmas lunch TBC

Y1 Christmas Performance — school hall
Class 5- 1.30-2.00pm

Class 6- 2.30-3.00pm

Y1/Y2 Christmas Performances- school hall
Class 1- 9.30-10.00am

Class 8-- 10.30-11.00am

Class 7- 1.30-2.00pm

Y2 Christmas Performances-school hall
Class 2- 9.30-10.00am

Class 3-10.30-11.00am

Class 4- 1.30-2.00pm

Whole school-Christmas parties

School closes

School re-opens for Spring term

Y2 swimming- class 4



