HILL VIEW INFANT ACADEMY

PARENT DIARY 2023-24

	PARENT DIARY 2023-24
Autumn Term	WORT D
04.09.2023	INSET Day- school closed
05.09.2023	School re-opens
	Classes 9 & 11 9:15am – 2:30pm
	Classes 10 & 12 9:30am – 2:30pm
week beg 11.09.2023:	Reception classes 9.15am – 2.45pm
11.9.2023	Y2 swimming starts- class 1
week beg 18.09.2023:	Reception classes start normal school hours 8.55am-3.00pm
26.09.2023	Languages Day
29.09.2023	Fairtrade/Macmillan coffee morning 9.15am (Year 2 singing)
09.10.2023	Y2 swimming- class 2
10.10.2023	World Mental Health Day
11.10.2023	Reception curriculum meeting for parents- 4.00pm
12.10.2023	Flu Nasal Spray - Rec/Y1/Y2
17.10.2023	Year 1 curriculum meeting for parents (Meet the Teacher)- 4.00p
18.10.2023	Year 2 curriculum meeting for parents (Meet the Teacher)- 4.00p
20.10.2023	Harvest Festival
20.10.2023	School closes for half term break
30.10.2023	School reopens
01.11.2023	COOL (Come Observe Our Learning) afternoon- Rec/Y1/Y2
06.11.2023	INSET Day- school closed
07.11.2023	Parents' evening: School 3.15 - 5.30pm
	Parents' evening: Nursery 3.15 – 5.00pm
08.11.2023	Parents' evening: School 3.15 - 5.30pm
10.11.2023	Remembrance Day assembly
13.11.2023	Y2 swimming- class 3
15.11.2023	Open Night for prospective parents 3.30-5.30pm
13.11.2023	Anti-Bullying week
17.11.2023	Children in Need
17.11.2023	Friendship Friday
20.11.2023	Book Fair (All week)
21.11.2023	School photographs Rec/Y1/Y2
30.11.2023	Magic Night
04.12.2023	Nursery Christmas Crafts (all week)
08.12.2023	Christmas Jumper Day
11.12.2023	Reception Christmas Performances— school hall
11.12.2025	Class 9- 9.30-10.00am
	Class 10- 10.30-11.00am
	Class 11- 1.30-2.00pm
	Class 12- 2.30-3.00pm
12.12.2023	Christmas lunch TBC
14.12.2023	Y1 Christmas Performance – school hall
14.12.2023	Class 5- 1.30-2.00pm
	•
15.12.2023	Class 6- 2.30-3.00pm Y1/Y2 Christmas Performances- school hall
13.12.2023	Class 1- 9.30-10.00am
	Class 8 10.30-11.00am
10.42.2022	Class 7- 1.30-2.00pm
18.12.2023	Y2 Christmas Performances-school hall
	Class 2- 9.30-10.00am
	Class 3- 10.30-11.00am
10.12.2022	Class 4- 1.30-2.00pm
19.12.2023	Whole school-Christmas parties
21.12.2023	School closes
08.01.2024	School re-opens for Spring term
08.01.2024	Y2 swimming- class 4